
 

All prices are exclusive of VAT and will be charged at the prevailing rate. 
Minimum order value: £27.50. A carriage charge of £10.00 is applicable to all spare parts 

orders. Please contact us if you require a part that is not listed. 
 

Revision 3 – 05/08/2020 1 of 28 

Wallgate Spare Parts Price List  

Basins & Vanity Tops 

Photograph Part No. Description Suitability Price (ea) 

 

CW0001 Flange washer (cold) All secure basins, 
except WHB-
200’s 

£2.36 

 

CW0002 Flange washer (hot) All secure basins, 
except WHB-
200’s 

£2.36 

 

CW0005 Flange washer (cold) WHB-200 range £7.28 

 

CW0006 Flange washer (hot) WHB-200 range £7.28 

 

DL7539 SECURITY KEY 24MM 
AERATORSOCKET TYPE 

All £30.35 

 

DS0001 Diaphragm actuator ‘SPB’ basin & 
‘WV’ shower 
pneumatic packs 

£64.26 

 

DS0003 Air operated water valve ‘SPB’ basin & 
‘WV’ shower 
pneumatic packs 

£192.79 

 

ES6803-4M Piezo Touch Button 4m Cable. 
20mm Thread. Stereo Jack 
Plug. 

BTW basins; e.g. 
ALS-180, CHB-
80, WHB-200, 
etc. 

£32.53 



 

All prices are exclusive of VAT and will be charged at the prevailing rate. 
Minimum order value: £27.50. A carriage charge of £10.00 is applicable to all spare parts 

orders. Please contact us if you require a part that is not listed. 
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Wallgate Spare Parts Price List  

Photograph Part No. Description Suitability Price (ea) 

 

ES6804-4M Piezo Touch Button. 4m Cable. 
30mm Thread. Stereo Jack 
Plug. 

Solid surface tap 
heads; e.g. ALT-
80, ALT-85, ALT-
86, etc. 

£37.13 

 

EXT400-1 Button extension cable, 4 m All £17.99 

 

EXTWV400 Valve Extension Cable; XLR 
Plug; 4m 

All £21.60 

 

IR0002-4M IR sensor 12 V for WDC’S 4M 
Jack Plug type 

All £51.00 

 

PBA050-2BA  Basin piezo touch buttons, H+C, 
4 m, panelling 

All, panelling 
installations 
<85mm 

£99.67 

 

PBA050-2BA-IR  Basin IR sensors, H+C, 4 m, 
panelling 

All, panelling 
installations 
<85mm 

£149.34 

 

PBA051-2BA Basin piezo touch buttons, H+C, 
4 m, solid wall 

All, solid wall 
installations 85-
190mm 

£102.53 

 

PBA051-2BA-IR  Basin IR sensors, H+C, 4 m, 
solid wall 

All, solid wall 
installations 85-
190mm 

£152.19 

 

RB9604  Rubber Bung, 23 mm N/E 
Diameter 
 
 

ALS-180 and 
WHB-100 ranges 

£1.82 



 

All prices are exclusive of VAT and will be charged at the prevailing rate. 
Minimum order value: £27.50. A carriage charge of £10.00 is applicable to all spare parts 

orders. Please contact us if you require a part that is not listed. 
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Wallgate Spare Parts Price List  

Photograph Part No. Description Suitability Price (ea) 

 

RB9606 Rubber Bung for Basin 27 mm 
N/E Diameter 

WHB-200 and 
CHB-80 ranges 

£2.77 

 

RW9602  Rubber Washer M24 for Flow 
Straightener 

All £0.39 

 

RW9611  O ring ID 34.5 mm, CS 3.5 mm 
Basin Waste pipe housing 

All £0.73 

 

WF4002  Nozzle locking ring All £7.18 

 

WN4011 Honey comb Laminar Flow, 
PLHC, unregulated nozzle 

All £1.46 

 

WS3850-4LPM  Water solenoid 15 mm 
compression, EKI, 12 V DC 
green coil 4 LPM regulator 

Vanity basins; 
e.g. BWN003, 
ALT-85, ALT-86, 
etc. 

£21.07 

 

WS3850-5LPM  Water solenoid 15 mm 
compression, EKI, 12 V DC 
green coil 5 LPM regulator 

BTW basins; e.g. 
ALS-180, CHB-
80, WHB-200, 
etc. 

£21.07 

 

WVC400-2  Basin valve cable 4 m length All £22.79 



 

All prices are exclusive of VAT and will be charged at the prevailing rate. 
Minimum order value: £27.50. A carriage charge of £10.00 is applicable to all spare parts 

orders. Please contact us if you require a part that is not listed. 
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Wallgate Spare Parts Price List  

Baths 

Photograph Part No. Description Suitability Price (ea) 

 

CW0001 Flange washer (cold) All £2.36 

 

CW0002 Flange washer (hot) All £2.36 

 

DL7539 SECURITY KEY 24MM 
AERATORSOCKET TYPE 

All £30.35 

 

ES6804-4M Piezo Touch Button. 4m Cable. 
30mm Thread. Stereo Jack 
Plug. 

All £37.13 

 

EXT400-1 Button extension cable, 4 m All £17.99 

 

EXTWV400 Valve Extension Cable; XLR 
Plug; 4m 

All £21.60 

 

RW9602  Rubber Washer M24 for Flow 
Straightener 

All £0.39 

 

WDC100-1 Electronic Water Controller; 1 
Room/4 Outlets; Bath Settings 

All £275.97 



 

All prices are exclusive of VAT and will be charged at the prevailing rate. 
Minimum order value: £27.50. A carriage charge of £10.00 is applicable to all spare parts 

orders. Please contact us if you require a part that is not listed. 
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Wallgate Spare Parts Price List  

Photograph Part No. Description Suitability Price (ea) 

 

WDC200-1 Electronic Water Control; 2 
Rooms/8 Outlets; Bath settings 

All £352.79 

 

WF4002  Nozzle locking ring All £7.18 

 

WN4011  Honey comb Laminar Flow, 
PLHC, unregulated nozzle 

All £1.46 

 

WS3817  Water solenoid ¾” high flow 12 
V DC 15 watt coil 

All £162.39 

 

WVC400-2  Bath valve cable 4 m length All £22.79 

 

  



 

All prices are exclusive of VAT and will be charged at the prevailing rate. 
Minimum order value: £27.50. A carriage charge of £10.00 is applicable to all spare parts 

orders. Please contact us if you require a part that is not listed. 
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Wallgate Spare Parts Price List  

Converters (old to new WDC controllers) 

Photograph Part No. Description Suitability Price (ea) 

 

EXTC001 Converter; stereo jack button 
socket, to DC plug 

Pre 2010 WDC 
controller, to new 
button 

£13.67 

 

EXTC001-1 Converter; DC button socket, to 
stereo jack plug 

Current WDC 
controller, to Pre 
2010 button 

£13.67 

 

WVCC001 Converter; mini XLR plug, to 
threaded XLR socket  

Current WDC 
controller, to Pre 
2008 valve cable 

£17.12 

 

WVCC002 Converter; threaded XLR water 
valve plug, to mini XLR socket 

Pre 2008 WDC 
controller, to 
current valve 
cable 

£16.43 

 

  



 

All prices are exclusive of VAT and will be charged at the prevailing rate. 
Minimum order value: £27.50. A carriage charge of £10.00 is applicable to all spare parts 

orders. Please contact us if you require a part that is not listed. 
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Wallgate Spare Parts Price List  

Old Hand Wash Units (HWU’s) 

Photograph Part No. Description Suitability Price (ea) 

 

AHU010-1 Air heater unit All £79.26 

 

EF6508 RFI MAINS SUPPLY FILTER 
240V.65 DEG C - 15A 

All £39.90 

 

ER6759 SOLID STATE RELAY 25 AMP All £36.15 

 

ES6746 THERMAL CUT OUT FOR 1/2'' 
TUBE.OPEN 45C /-3 CLOSE 
37C /-4 

All, except MGE £25.17 

 

ES6779 FLOW SWITCH 
ASSEMBLY.SFS15S 12402 058 

All £36.99 

 

ES6790 PUSH BUTTON 
MICROSWITCH 

Old HWU’s with 
Button operation 

£21.79 

 

FM4605  Electric motor, 240V AC, 50 Hz, 
200W 

All £77.71 



 

All prices are exclusive of VAT and will be charged at the prevailing rate. 
Minimum order value: £27.50. A carriage charge of £10.00 is applicable to all spare parts 

orders. Please contact us if you require a part that is not listed. 
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Wallgate Spare Parts Price List  

Photograph Part No. Description Suitability Price (ea) 

 

FM4607  Motor Brush All £11.05 

 

KIT-TCU100  Conversion kit to fit TCU100 Old HWU’s with 
sensor operation 
(pre 2009) – to 
replace TCU050 
series  

£367.74 

 

KIT-TCU100-
TCU040  

Conversion kit to replace 
TCU040 & 41 with TCU100 

Old HWU’s with 
Button operation 

£282.71 

 

PSA100 PHOTOELECTRIC SENSOR 
ASSEMBLY.FOR TCU100 + 
TCU100-120V 

Old HWU’s with 
sensor operation 

£61.20 

 

SP2060 PERISTALTIC SOAP PUMP 
SR10/50.12 VOLT MOTOR 

Old HWU’s with 
sensor operation 

£80.00 

 

ST2081  Silicon rubber tube, translucent 
4.8 mm bore x 1.6 mm wall 

All £4.88 per 
metre 

 

SV2051 SOAP TUBE INLINE VALVE All £4.28 

 

TCU100  Handwash electronic controller, 
230 V AC 

Old HWU’s with 
sensor operation 
(2009 onwards) 

£217.37 



 

All prices are exclusive of VAT and will be charged at the prevailing rate. 
Minimum order value: £27.50. A carriage charge of £10.00 is applicable to all spare parts 

orders. Please contact us if you require a part that is not listed. 
 

Revision 3 – 05/08/2020 9 of 28 

Wallgate Spare Parts Price List  

Photograph Part No. Description Suitability Price (ea) 

 

WHU010  Water heater 240 V 1/2" BSP 15 
mm 240 V 3.0 kW 

All, except MGE £241.69 

 

WHU015 WATER HTR SL 240V 15MM-
15MM240V 3.0KW SLIM LINE 

MGE £235.64 

 

WS3807 SOLENOID VALVE 240V 
AC.15MM CONNECTIONS 

MGE £21.79 

 

WSA103 SOL VALVE ASSY  90DEG 
230V ACFSA + RSA 

RSA, FSA £39.81 

 

WSA104 SOL VALVE ASSY 180DEG 
240V 'V' 

FMX, CME, 
WMS, VUS 

£38.76 



 

All prices are exclusive of VAT and will be charged at the prevailing rate. 
Minimum order value: £27.50. A carriage charge of £10.00 is applicable to all spare parts 

orders. Please contact us if you require a part that is not listed. 
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Wallgate Spare Parts Price List  

Railway Handwash Units (MGET20 series only) 

Photograph Part No. Description Suitability Price (ea) 

 

AHU012-1 Air heater unit All £69.40 

 

EF6530-2 FILTER 240V AC 3 AMP2 BOLT 
HOLE FIXING 

All £69.69 

 

ER6759 SOLID STATE RELAY 25 AMP All £36.15 

 

ES6746 THERMAL CUT OUT FOR 1/2'' 
TUBE.OPEN 45C /-3 CLOSE 
37C /-4 

All £25.17 

 

ES6779 FLOW SWITCH 
ASSEMBLY.SFS15S 12402 058 

All £36.99 

 

ES6864 PUSH BUTTON 24VDC 
YELLOW LED.WITH GREY 
BEZEL. (SCHURTA) 

All £151.19 



 

All prices are exclusive of VAT and will be charged at the prevailing rate. 
Minimum order value: £27.50. A carriage charge of £10.00 is applicable to all spare parts 

orders. Please contact us if you require a part that is not listed. 
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Wallgate Spare Parts Price List  

Photograph Part No. Description Suitability Price (ea) 

 

FBU036 FAN BLOWER ASSEMBLY 
MGET20 

All £400.08 

 

FM4605  Electric motor, 240V AC, 50 Hz, 
200W - HWU’s (railway units) 

All £77.71 

 

FM4607  Motor Brush – For FM4605 All £11.05 

 

LC2005 LOGIC 
CONTROLLER.(PREPROGRA
MMED TO SUIT MGET20) 

All £575.59 

 

PS2002 DC DC CONVERTER 65 - 
150V.2 X 12V OUTPUTS 

All £501.07 

 

SNC018 Soap nozzle All £12.75 

 

SP2076 Electric soap pump 24V DC All £78.54 

 

ST2081 Silicon rubber tube, translucent 
4.8 mm bore x 1.6 mm wall - 

All £4.88 per 
metre 

Soap tube sets available on request 



 

All prices are exclusive of VAT and will be charged at the prevailing rate. 
Minimum order value: £27.50. A carriage charge of £10.00 is applicable to all spare parts 

orders. Please contact us if you require a part that is not listed. 
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Wallgate Spare Parts Price List  

Photograph Part No. Description Suitability Price (ea) 

 

WF3056  Water strainer All £1.05 

 

WF3071 Solenoid seal washer All £0.26 

 

WF4202 WATER NOZZLE SINGLE 
COLUMNTO SUIT ¾'' UNF 
THREAD 

All £20.16 

 

WHU022 Instantaneous water heater All £205.66 

 

WS3827-1 Water solenoid valve 24 V DC All £95.47 

  



 

All prices are exclusive of VAT and will be charged at the prevailing rate. 
Minimum order value: £27.50. A carriage charge of £10.00 is applicable to all spare parts 

orders. Please contact us if you require a part that is not listed. 
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Wallgate Spare Parts Price List  

Secure Hand Wash Units (PSH series) 

Photograph Part No. Description Suitability Price (ea) 

 

AHU012-1.5KW Air Heater Unit 240V 
1.5KW.(Inlet Version) 

PSH-20/21 range £75.49 

 

EF6508 RFI MAINS SUPPLY FILTER 
240V.65 DEG C - 15A 

All £39.90 

 

ER6759 SOLID STATE RELAY 25 AMP All £36.15 

 

ES6769 DP ROCKER SWITCH All £6.88 

 

ES6803-4M Piezo Touch Button 4m Cable. 
20mm Thread. Stereo Jack 
Plug. 

All, except PSH-
25-PNEU 

£32.53 

 

FM4605  Electric motor, 240V AC, 50 Hz, 
200W  

PSH-20/21 range £77.71 

 

FM4607  Motor Brush PSH-20/21 range £11.05 



 

All prices are exclusive of VAT and will be charged at the prevailing rate. 
Minimum order value: £27.50. A carriage charge of £10.00 is applicable to all spare parts 

orders. Please contact us if you require a part that is not listed. 
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Wallgate Spare Parts Price List  

Photograph Part No. Description Suitability Price (ea) 

 

KIT-PSH-GR Waste pipe & grille 1.5 inch for 
home office handwash 

All £POA 

 

TCU100-1 H/Wash Electronic Controller for 
PSH-20 series 

All except PSH-23 
and PSH-25-
PNEU ranges 

£222.85 

 

WF3056  Water strainer All £1.05 

 

  



 

All prices are exclusive of VAT and will be charged at the prevailing rate. 
Minimum order value: £27.50. A carriage charge of £10.00 is applicable to all spare parts 

orders. Please contact us if you require a part that is not listed. 
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Wallgate Spare Parts Price List  

Showers 

Photograph Part No. Description Suitability Price (ea) 

 

ES6803-4M Piezo Touch Button 4m Cable. 
20mm Thread. Stereo Jack 
Plug. 

All £32.53 

 

EXT400-1 Button extension cable, 4 m All £17.99 

 

EXTWV400 Valve Extension Cable; XLR 
Plug; 4m 

All £21.60 

 

IR0002-4M IR sensor 12 V for WDC’S 4M 
Jack Plug type 

All £51.00 

 

SN0001-SI Spray ring insert set for SN0001 
Shower Nozzle 

SN0001 £15.88 

 

SNC-02-SP-KIT SNC insert kit SNC-02 £47.49 

 

SNW-SP-KIT Shower Spray Plate Kit SNW150 £47.78 



 

All prices are exclusive of VAT and will be charged at the prevailing rate. 
Minimum order value: £27.50. A carriage charge of £10.00 is applicable to all spare parts 

orders. Please contact us if you require a part that is not listed. 
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Wallgate Spare Parts Price List  

Photograph Part No. Description Suitability Price (ea) 

 

WS3850-8LPM  Water solenoid 15 mm 
compression, EKI, 12 V DC 
green coil 8 LPM regulator 

All £21.87 

 

WVC400-2  Shower valve cable 4 m length All £22.79 

 

  



 

All prices are exclusive of VAT and will be charged at the prevailing rate. 
Minimum order value: £27.50. A carriage charge of £10.00 is applicable to all spare parts 

orders. Please contact us if you require a part that is not listed. 
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Wallgate Spare Parts Price List  

Thrii Hand Wash Units (THRII-CW, THRII-DIS, THRII-SS, THRII-ST series 

only) 

Photograph Part No. Description Suitability Price (ea) 

 

DL7534 Door Catch Key All £3.65 

 

EDC101 Electronic Display Unit All £31.88 

 

EF6538 EMC Filter All £67.04 

 

FF4000 Fan inlet filter mesh All £2.97 

 

FM4614 Motor Carbon Brush All £13.34 

 

FU0500-FBA-1-
AH 

Fan Blower Unit All £130.31 

 

GS5204  Gasket drain sump solid surface All £3.98 



 

All prices are exclusive of VAT and will be charged at the prevailing rate. 
Minimum order value: £27.50. A carriage charge of £10.00 is applicable to all spare parts 

orders. Please contact us if you require a part that is not listed. 
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Wallgate Spare Parts Price List  

Photograph Part No. Description Suitability Price (ea) 

 

MAG2266 Thrii Nozzles housing All £55.04 

 

MCA101  Main chassis assembly 240 V 
AC, 50 Hz 

All, excluding 
THRII-CW 

£1,147.43 

 

PSA101 Infra-Red Hand Sensor All £60.11 

 

RW9625  Waste seal moulding All £1.94 

 

SNA100 Soap Nozzle Assembly All £32.38 

 

SPU110 Soap Pump Assembly 
(Peristaltic). Thrii models 

All which currently 
have SPU110 

£72.65 



 

All prices are exclusive of VAT and will be charged at the prevailing rate. 
Minimum order value: £27.50. A carriage charge of £10.00 is applicable to all spare parts 

orders. Please contact us if you require a part that is not listed. 
 

Revision 3 – 05/08/2020 19 of 28 

Wallgate Spare Parts Price List  

Photograph Part No. Description Suitability Price (ea) 

 

SPU110-KIT  Soap pump kit (peristaltic) To replace 
SPU100 

£161.95 

 

ST2081  Silicon rubber tube, translucent 
4.8 mm bore x 1.6 mm wall 

All £4.88 

 

STS110 Soap Tube Assembly All £30.53 

 

TCU101-4 Electronic Control Board All £153.27 

 

WF3963-1-KIT Water Nozzle All £70.20 

 

WHU025 Water Heater Unit All £340.00 

 

WS3832 Water Solenoid Valve All £16.79 



 

All prices are exclusive of VAT and will be charged at the prevailing rate. 
Minimum order value: £27.50. A carriage charge of £10.00 is applicable to all spare parts 

orders. Please contact us if you require a part that is not listed. 
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Wallgate Spare Parts Price List  

Urinals & Flushing 

Photograph Part No. Description Suitability Price (ea) 

 

ES6803-4M Piezo Touch Button 4m Cable. 
20mm Thread. Stereo Jack 
Plug. 

All £32.53 

 

EXT400-1 Button extension cable, 4 m All £17.99 

 

EXTWV400 Valve Extension Cable; XLR 
Plug; 4m 

All £21.60 

 

IR0005-CWU-
2M 

IR sensor 12 V urinal 2m cable 
stereo jack plug (walk away 
sensor) 

DFKIT-CWU 
range 

£218.88 

 

RW9611  O ring ID 34.5 mm, CS 3.5 mm 
Basin Waste pipe housing 

All £0.73 

 

WDC105 Electronic Water Controller; 1 
Room/4 Outlets; Urinal Set. 

DFKIT-CWU 
range 

£275.97 



 

All prices are exclusive of VAT and will be charged at the prevailing rate. 
Minimum order value: £27.50. A carriage charge of £10.00 is applicable to all spare parts 

orders. Please contact us if you require a part that is not listed. 
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Wallgate Spare Parts Price List  

Photograph Part No. Description Suitability Price (ea) 

 

WDC205 Electronic Water Controller; 2 
Rooms/8 Outlets; Urinal Set. 

DFKIT-CWU 
range 

£352.79 

 

WS3850-5LPM  Water solenoid 15 mm 
compression, EKI, 12 V DC 
green coil 5 LPM regulator 

DFKIT-CWU 
range 

£21.07 

 

WVC400-2  Urinal valve cable 4 m length All £22.79 

 

  



 

All prices are exclusive of VAT and will be charged at the prevailing rate. 
Minimum order value: £27.50. A carriage charge of £10.00 is applicable to all spare parts 

orders. Please contact us if you require a part that is not listed. 
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Wallgate Spare Parts Price List  

WC’s & Flushing 

Photograph Part No. Description Suitability Price (ea) 

 

CIST19-
BELLOWS 

Cistern air bellows assembly for 
CIST-19-PNEU 

CIST19-PNEU 
cistern 

£22.40 

 

CIST19-
EMOTOR 

Stepper motor for CIST19-ELEC CIST19-ELEC 
cistern 

£126.16 

 

CIST19-FLUSH 
VALVE 

Flush valve assembly for 
CIST19-PNEU 

CIST19-PNEU 
cistern 

£20.04 

 

CIST19-FLUSH 
VALVE-E 

Flush valve assembly for 
CIST19-ELEC 

CIST19-ELEC 
cistern 

£20.04 

 

CIST19-INLET 
VALVE 

Water inlet fill valve assembly 
for CIST19 series 

All CIST19 
cisterns 

£24.14 



 

All prices are exclusive of VAT and will be charged at the prevailing rate. 
Minimum order value: £27.50. A carriage charge of £10.00 is applicable to all spare parts 

orders. Please contact us if you require a part that is not listed. 
 

Revision 3 – 05/08/2020 23 of 28 

Wallgate Spare Parts Price List  

Photograph Part No. Description Suitability Price (ea) 

 

CISTFV16-AP-
KIT 

Cistern air pump assembly 
service kit 

CISTFV16 cistern £267.29 

 

CV0007 Flush Control unit for 
CIDV01/04/05 

CIDV01/04/05 £239.00 

 

CV0009 Flush Valve for CIDV05 with 
overflow 

CIDV05 with 
overflow 

£174.13 

 

DFKIT03 WC Direct Flush Valve and DC 
airbreak 

DFKIT03 £283.17 

 

ES6803-4M Piezo Touch Button 4m Cable. 
20mm Thread. Stereo Jack 
Plug. 

All £32.53 

 

EXT400-1 Button extension cable, 4 m All £17.99 

 

EXTWV400 Valve Extension Cable; XLR 
Plug; 4m 

All £21.60 



 

All prices are exclusive of VAT and will be charged at the prevailing rate. 
Minimum order value: £27.50. A carriage charge of £10.00 is applicable to all spare parts 

orders. Please contact us if you require a part that is not listed. 
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Wallgate Spare Parts Price List  

Photograph Part No. Description Suitability Price (ea) 

 

FV0001-2  WC Flush Valve – Electric 12 V 
DC, with base/overflow 

CISTFV01 cistern £161.51 

 

FV0001-2KIT  WC Flush Valve – Electric 12V 
DC, with base/overflow + 
EXTC002 converter cable 

CISTFV01 
cistern, pre-June 
2009 

£163.21 

 

FV0001-3  WC Flush Valve – Electric 12V 
DC, without base/overflow 

CISTFV01 cistern £155.44 

 

FV0001-3-COIL  WC Flush Valve Coil 12 V DC FV0001-3 flush 
valves for 
CISTFV01 cistern 

£55.62 

 

IR0002-4M IR sensor 12 V for WDC’S 4M 
Jack Plug type 

All £51.00 

 

KIT-CIST21-
ELEC 

Cistern air pump assembly kit CIST21 cistern £99.95 



 

All prices are exclusive of VAT and will be charged at the prevailing rate. 
Minimum order value: £27.50. A carriage charge of £10.00 is applicable to all spare parts 

orders. Please contact us if you require a part that is not listed. 
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Wallgate Spare Parts Price List  

Photograph Part No. Description Suitability Price (ea) 

 

PS0100 Flush pipe seal for WC pans, 38 
mm pipe size 

All £0.83 

 

WS3831  Terza solenoid valve 0.5 – 10 
bar 1 ¼ BSP FM 12 V DC 5.4 W 
coil 

DFKIT01 and 
FVA005 flush 
valves 

£95.45 

 

WS3831-D  Diaphragm spare for Terza 1 ¼ 
BSP FM std. pressure  

DFKIT01 and 
FVA005 flush 
valves 

£16.47 

 

WS3836 Terza solenoid valve 0.2 - 1 bar 
1 ¼ BSP FM, 12 V DC 5.4W 
coil. 

FVA007 £89.98 

 

WS3836-D Diaphragm spare for Terza 1 ¼ 
BSP FM low pressure 

FVA007 £18.22 

 

WS3841 Terza solenoid valve 1” BSP 12 
VDC 6.4W Coil  

DFKIT03 and 
FVA008 flush 
valves 

£103.75 

 

WS3841-D Diaphragm for WS3841 Terza 
valve 

DFKIT03 and 
FVA008 flush 
valves 

£23.69 

 

WVC400WC-3 Valve cable for CISTFV01LH-3 
cistern 4 m 

CISTFV01 cistern £24.00 



 

All prices are exclusive of VAT and will be charged at the prevailing rate. 
Minimum order value: £27.50. A carriage charge of £10.00 is applicable to all spare parts 

orders. Please contact us if you require a part that is not listed. 
 

Revision 3 – 05/08/2020 26 of 28 

Wallgate Spare Parts Price List  

Photograph Part No. Description Suitability Price (ea) 

 

WVC400WC-4  Valve cable for direct flush 
valves, 4 m 

DFKIT01, 
DFKIT03, 
FVA005, FVA007 
and FVA008 flush 
valves 

£24.00 

  



 

All prices are exclusive of VAT and will be charged at the prevailing rate. 
Minimum order value: £27.50. A carriage charge of £10.00 is applicable to all spare parts 

orders. Please contact us if you require a part that is not listed. 
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Wallgate Spare Parts Price List  

Water Management Controllers (WDC range) 

Photograph Part No. Description Suitability Price (ea) 

 

WDC100 Electronic Water Controller; 1 
Room/4 Outlets; Programmable 

All £261.57 

WDC100-1 Electronic Water Controller; 1 
Room/4 Outlets; Bath Settings 

All – Bath 
Settings 

£275.97 

WDC100-2 Electronic Water Control; 1 
Rm/4 Outlets; CIST21-ELEC 
setup. 

All – CIST21 
Settings 

£275.97 

WDC100-3 Electronic Water Control; 1 
Room/4 Outlets; PSHD23 setup. 

All – PSH-23 
range Settings 

£275.97 

WDC105 Electronic Water Controller; 1 
Room/4 Outlets; Urinal Set. 

DFKIT-CWU 
range 

£275.97 

 

WDC200 Electronic Water Controller; 2 
Rooms/8 Outlets; 
Programmable 

All £328.51 

WDC200-1 Electronic Water Control; 2 
Rooms/8 Outlets; Bath settings 

All – Bath 
Settings 

£352.79 

WDC200-2 Electronic Water Control; 2 
Rooms/8 Outlets; CIST21-ELEC 
setup. 

All – CIST21 
Settings 

£352.79 

WDC200-3 Electronic Water Control; 1 
Room/4 Outlets; PSHD23 setup. 

All – PSH-23 
range Settings 

£352.79 

WDC205 Electronic Water Controller; 2 
Rooms/8 Outlets; Urinal Set. 

DFKIT-CWU 
range 

£352.79 

 

WDC400 Electronic Water/Power/Lighting 
Cont.; 2 Rooms/8 Outlets 

All, variant 
options available, 
please enquire 

£POA 

 

CLS-05-KEY-
SM 

CLS-05 Small Key Replacement CLS-05 – for 
keys/locks 
marked ‘134’ 

£7.70 

 

EC-M400-2 Main socket board WDC400 (mk 
2) 

WDC400 range £279.24 



 

All prices are exclusive of VAT and will be charged at the prevailing rate. 
Minimum order value: £27.50. A carriage charge of £10.00 is applicable to all spare parts 

orders. Please contact us if you require a part that is not listed. 
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Wallgate Spare Parts Price List  

Photograph Part No. Description Suitability Price (ea) 

 

EC-R400-2 Relay board WDC400 (mk 2) WDC400 range £146.89 

 

ES6836 Circuit Breaker C4 Amp 
Greegoo WDC400 (Mk2) 

WDC400 range £58.77 

 


